Updated March 22, 2023
WORKUP®
HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE
TABLES
800.424.2432
PRICE LIST
January 3, 2011
2

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
5
WorkUp® Tables
Fixed Height
WorkUp® Tables
Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B	 - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P	 - 74P edge
PL	 - Postformed edge
KN	 - Knife edge
Knife edge (KN) and Postformed edge (PL) on
user side only
CSelect modesty panel.
NMP	 - No modesty panel
PMP	 - Polyester felt modesty panel; add
$186
DSelect base option.
G	 - Glides
R	 - Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers, 1
foot w/glides); add $55
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
GSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
HSelect modesty panel color (only if polyester
felt panel is chosen).
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

132.0#       1018       1135       1180       1635
A B C D E F G H
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
6
WorkUp® Tables
Fixed Height
WorkUp® Tables
Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B	 - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P	 - 74P edge
KN	 - Knife edge
Knife edge (KN) on user side only
CSelect modesty panel.
NMP	 - No modesty panel
PMP	 - Polyester felt modesty panel; add
$186
DSelect base option.
G	 - Glides
R	 - Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers, 1
foot w/glides); add $55
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
GSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
HSelect modesty panel color (only if polyester
felt panel is chosen).
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

esty panel when specified
A B C D E F G H
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
7
WorkUp® Tables
Crank Adjustable Height (Sit - Stand)
WorkUp® Tables
Crank Adjustable Height (Sit - Stand)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B	 - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P	 - 74P edge
PL	 - Postformed edge
KN	 - Knife edge
Knife edge (KN) and Postformed edge (PL) on
user side only
CSelect modesty panel.
NMP	 - No modesty panel
PMP	 - Polyester felt modesty panel; add
$186
DSelect base option.
G	 - Glides
R	 - Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers, 1
foot w/glides); add $55
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
GSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
HSelect inner column finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ISelect modesty panel color (only if polyester
felt panel is chosen).
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

      1808       1926       2002       2428
A B C D E F G H I
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
8
WorkUp® Tables
Crank Adjustable Height (Sit - Stand)
WorkUp® Tables
Crank Adjustable Height (Sit - Stand)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B	 - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P	 - 74P edge
KN	 - Knife edge
Knife edge (KN) on user side only
CSelect modesty panel.
NMP	 - No modesty panel
PMP	 - Polyester felt modesty panel; add
$186
DSelect base option.
G	 - Glides
R	 - Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers, 1
foot w/glides); add $55
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
GSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
HSelect inner column finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ISelect modesty panel color (only if polyester
felt panel is chosen).
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

modesty panel when specified
A B C D E F G H I
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
WorkUp® Tables
ANSI HFES Electric Adjustable Height
WorkUp® Tables
ANSI HFES Electric Adjustable Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B	 - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P	 - 74P edge
PL	 - Postformed edge
KN	 - Knife edge
Knife edge (KN) and Postformed edge (PL) on
user side only
CSelect modesty panel.
NMP	 - No modesty panel
PMP	 - Polyester felt modesty panel; add
$186
DSelect base option.
G	 - Glides
R	 - Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers, 1
foot w/glides); add $55
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
FSelect electric control.
S	 - Standard switch
D	 - Deluxe switch; add $138
GSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
HSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ISelect inner column finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
JSelect modesty panel color (only if polyester
felt panel is chosen).
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

modesty panel when specified
A B C D E F G H I J
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
WorkUp® Tables
Counter Balance Adjustable Height
WorkUp® Tables
Counter Balance Adjustable Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B	 - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P	 - 74P edge
PL	 - Postformed edge
KN	 - Knife edge
Knife edge (KN) and Postformed edge (PL) on
user side only
CSelect modesty panel.
NMP	 - No modesty panel
PMP	 - Polyester felt modesty panel; add
$186
DSelect base option.
G	 - Glides
R	 - Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers, 1
foot w/glides); add $55
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
GSelect foot finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
HSelect frame/inner column finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ISelect modesty panel color (only if polyester
felt panel is chosen).
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

      2843       3000       2939       3150
A B C D E F G H I
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
11
WorkUp® Tables
Counter Balance Adjustable Height
WorkUp® Tables
Counter Balance Adjustable Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B	 - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P	 - 74P edge
PL	 - Postformed edge
KN	 - Knife edge
Knife edge (KN) and Postformed edge (PL) on
user side only
CSelect modesty panel.
NMP	 - No modesty panel
PMP	 - Polyester felt modesty panel; add
$186
DSelect base option.
G	 - Glides
R	 - Rolling base (1 foot w/rollers, 1
foot w/glides); add $55
ESelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
GSelect foot finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
HSelect frame/inner column finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ISelect modesty panel color (only if polyester
felt panel is chosen).
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

modesty panel when specified
A B C D E F G H I
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
12
WorkUp® Tables
Accessories
WorkUp® Tables
Accessories
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Undermount R8 Module 14.1450.SLVR
3.0#
$      302
•	 Silver in color
•	 Includes 8-15A, 120 VAC receptacles,
2 outer most rotated 90 degrees to
accommodate large plugs
•	 144” power cord
•	 Under table mount attaches with 4
screws (included)
•	 Module hangs down from surface 1” to
allow easier access to plug in/unplug
•	 Inlcudes 4 wire management clips
•	 ETL listed for US and Canada
•	 Dimensions are 16.3” x 2.3” x 2.8”
HRDPT
Vertical Cable Manager 47.2320.SLVR
1.0#
$      112
•	 Silver in color
•	 Multi-directional manager holds wires in
static and adjustable tables
•	 Weighted base keeps manager in positon
•	 Includes magnetic link to easily attach to
table leg
•	 Attaches to underside of table with or
without wire management trough
•	 Includes 63 links, 1-3 link magnetic
piece, 1 top connector, 2 screws, 1 base
plate
HRDPT
A
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.